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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Pavithra J S Jayachandran S (FTHR) Pranavam, 
Kanjirampoyka 

Chavarcodu, 
Navaikulam, Parippally, 

691574, Varkkala

  

2 20/01/2026 Soumya S G Satheesh Kumar S 
(FTHR)

Girija Bhavan, 
Kadampattukonam, 

Navaikulam, Parippally, 
691574, Varkkala

  

3 20/01/2026 SHABANA ARSHAD ARSHAD NAZEER 
(HSBN)

KOIMANNAZHIKOM, 
PAKISTHANMUKKU, 

EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

4 20/01/2026 RAMSI BINU MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

PADINJARE 
CHANDRATHIL, 

KANNAMMOODU 
KAPPIL, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 NANDANA VINESH.V RAJI V R (MTHR) RAJI NIVAS, IOB 
ROAD, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

6 20/01/2026 Rushida s sujah M (FTHR) Mavila Puthan Veedu, 
Kochukonam, 
Decentmukku, 

kudavoor, 
Maruthikunnu, 695603, 

Varkala

  

7 20/01/2026 Islama J Muhammed Ismayil 
(FTHR)

Panayil Veedu, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

8 20/01/2026 SRUTHY S S SUDEVAN G (FTHR) PADINJAREVILA 
VEEDU, 

MUTTAPPALAM, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTTAPPALAM, 
695145, VARKALA

  

9 20/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) 05/337 
PANIKKAKUDI 

VEEDU, VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, VETTOOR 

P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

10 20/01/2026 AKHIL G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
V (FTHR)

14/310 /1  GOKULAM, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

11 20/01/2026 TINU V VINCENT (FTHR) PALLIKKODUVEEDU, 
HARIHARAPURAM, 

ELAKAMON, 
HARIHARAPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

12 20/01/2026 ABHIRAM NAIR Y R Yamuna D S (MTHR) Sankara Vilasam, 
Pakalkury, Pallickal, 
Pakalkury, 695604, 

Varkala

  

13 20/01/2026 Husna S Shanavas Kan K (FTHR) Al Firdouse, 
Chumaduthangi, 

Varkala P O, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

14 20/01/2026 NAVAMIYA S UNNI (HSBN) CHENGOTTU 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

PALLICKAL, 
KILIMANNOOR, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

15 20/01/2026 ALIYA FATHIMA S ABDUL SALAM D 
(FTHR)

ASHIK MANZIL, 
KANJIRAMKUZHI, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

16 20/01/2026 Shakeela M Noushad (HSBN) Kunnil Veedu, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

17 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA N NIZAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANJADIVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

MARUTHIKUNNU 
MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, VARKALA

  

18 20/01/2026 ASHIK S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ANSHA MANZIL, 
PAKALKURI P O, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

19 20/01/2026 Faiz Khadim S Sajeeb M (FTHR) Vannathodi House, 
Edava, Edava, Edava, 

695311, Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 Noushad A Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Kunnil Veedu, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

21 20/01/2026 Muhammed Hassan S Shanavas Kan K (FTHR) Al Firdouse, 
Chumaduthangi, 

Varkala P O, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

22 20/01/2026 ARCHA A V AKHILENDRA 
KURUP (FTHR)

19/355 GOKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU, 

695603, VARKALA

  

23 20/01/2026 Shamna S N Noushad A (FTHR) Kunnil Veedu, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

24 20/01/2026 VIVEK KUMAR A AJITH KUMAR (FTHR) 291/1, ALAKAPURI, 
MUNDAYIL, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

25 20/01/2026 Shamnad N Noushad (FTHR) Kunnil Veedu, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 
Varkala, 695141, 

Varkala

  

26 20/01/2026 AFZAL B M BASHEER (FTHR) 10/228, JASEENA 
MANZIL, 

KALLAMBALAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
VARKALA

  

27 20/01/2026 ACHUTH SURESH SURESH M (FTHR) 10/457 SIVA 
VILASAM, 

SEEMANTHAPURAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM, 
695602, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

28 20/01/2026 SIVASANKAR S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

BALAKRISHNA 
MANDIRAM, 

PUNNAMOODU, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

29 20/01/2026 IRSHAD ABDUL 
JALEEL 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL, 
MARUTHIKUNNU 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, VARKALA

  

30 20/01/2026 Fathima.S Rasheeda (MTHR) Ayyappantazhikam, 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 

Vettoor, 695312, Varkala

  

31 20/01/2026 Fahaskhan F Y Faizal Khan MR (FTHR) Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala

  

32 20/01/2026 RAIHANA M MAHEEN (FTHR) 30/254-3 RASHEEDA 
MANZIL, 

MUNDAYIL, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

33 20/01/2026 MARVA S SHEEJA N (MTHR) S M MANZIL, 
KAPPAMVILA 

NJYARAYILKONAM 
P O MADAVOOR, 

KUDAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

34 20/01/2026 ANUSHA L ANILKUMAR (FTHR) 271/ADITHYA 
BHAVAN, 

PARAKUNNU, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU, 

695603, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

35 20/01/2026 AHAMMED S SADEER (FTHR) 374, MELEMULLIL 
VEEDU, ARIVALAM, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

36 20/01/2026 JYOTHIKRISHNAN R 
S 

RADHAKRISHNAN S 
(FTHR)

Anithabhavan, 
Vettiyara, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

37 20/01/2026 SUMIYA M S MANILAL K R (FTHR) K R K NIVAS, 
KOONANCHALIL 

MARUTHIKUNNU, 
MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, VARKALA

  

38 20/01/2026 ANSAR MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

SHARAF MANZIL, 
VENKULAM, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA

  

39 20/01/2026 SURESH BABU SIVADASAN (FTHR) KALLUVILA, 
ELAKAMON, 

AYIROOR, 
ELAKAMON P O, 
695310, VARKALA

  

40 20/01/2026 ABHISHA RANI S SHAJU S P (HSBN) SAVINAYALAYAM, 
KEDAKULAM, 

AYIROOR, 
HARIHARAPURAM P 
O, 695310, VARKALA

  

41 20/01/2026 LINCY S ABDUL AZEEZ A 
(HSBN)

6/398/C A H MANZIL, 
MEL VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, MEL 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

42 20/01/2026 AROMAL S INDIRA (OTHR) AROMAL BHAVAN, 
KUNNUVILA, 

KARUNILACODE, 
EDAVA P O, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

43 20/01/2026 ADITHYA ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

THENGUVILA 
VEEDU, K K KONAM, 

PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

44 20/01/2026 NADIRA N N ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

RANI MANZIL, 
VILABHAGOM, 

VETTOOR, 
NEDUMGANDA, 

695307, VARKALA

  

45 20/01/2026 GEETHU MOHANAN MOHANAN S (FTHR) 10/360 
KOCHUKONATHU 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

PLACHIVILA, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKKALA

  

46 20/01/2026 ASWANTH K ASOK ASOKAN ASARY 
(FTHR)

10/304 
PANANINNAVILA 

VEEDU, 
JENATHAMUKKU 

VENKULAM, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

47 20/01/2026 EBRAHIM KUNJU. M RUKKIYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

227-A, S S VILLA, 
KARIMBUVILA, 

KUDAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

48 20/01/2026 Aneesha, Asharaf Mohammed 
(FTHR)

Kairali, Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

49 20/01/2026 SHAMNA N SAJIL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

FIDHA MANZIL, 
KLAVARAKUNNU, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

50 20/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR V GEETHA L (WIFE) CHARUVILAVEEDU, 
KEDAKULAM, 

HARIHARAPURAM P 
O, AYIROOR, 695310, 

VARKALA

  

51 20/01/2026 LENIN P B BHARATHI AMMA 
(MTHR)

KEEZHATHIL 
VEEDU, 

CHANGAYILKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

52 20/01/2026 Saidali S Shyla Beevi (MTHR) Marhaba Manzil, 
Poovankal, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Muttappalam, 695145, 

Varkala

  

53 20/01/2026 Bhasi A Vijayalekshmi M 
(WIFE)

Kaippalli Veedu, 
Vettiyara, Navaikulam, 

Vettiyara, 695603, 
Varkala

  

54 20/01/2026 Rajeesh R Rameshbabu (FTHR) 322 Naduthala veedu, 
Chavadimukku, 
Chemmaruthy, 

Muttappalam P O, 
695145, Varkala

  

55 20/01/2026 Arjun.R Rajukumar C (FTHR) Pulimoottil Vedu, 
Navaikulam, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam, 695603, 
Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

56 20/01/2026 SHAHUDEEN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

13/186 PARAKASALA, 
RATHICKAL, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

57 20/01/2026 SATHEESH KUMAR S SASIDHARAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAL VILA, 
KEDAKULAM,HARIHARAPURAM, 

AYIROOR, 
HARIHARAPURAM P 
O, 695310, VARKALA

  

58 20/01/2026 SANA S BABYSAREENA 
(MTHR)

2/98-1 DHARUL 
SHIFA, 

KURAKKANNI, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

59 20/01/2026 ARYAN GIREESH GIREESH L (FTHR) KEETTU VEEDU, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

VADASSERIKONAM 
P O, 

VADASSERIKONAM, 
695143, VARKALA

  

60 20/01/2026 AMRITHA S SUBHASH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

MADATHIVILA, 
MANTHARA, 

EDAVA, EDAVA, 
695311, VARKALA

  

61 20/01/2026 RESHMA S SAKUNTHALA S 
(MTHR)

REVATHY 
MANDIRAM, 

CHALAMKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

62 20/01/2026 B SATHYABABU BHARATHAN S 
(FTHR)

THENGUVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHAVARCODE, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

PARIPPALLY, 691574, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

63 20/01/2026 SYAMALA HARILAL S (HSBN) 10/367-B 
THIRUVONAM, 

VADASSERIKONAM, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

VADASSERIKONAM 
P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

64 20/01/2026 Ajimon Ussaf Ussaf (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Ayiroor, Ayiroor, 
Ayiroor, 695310, 

Varkala

  

65 20/01/2026 NEETHU P MOHAN MOHANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

06/212-A ANIZHAM, 
MUTHANA, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA, 695146, 

VARKALA

  

66 20/01/2026 ASWATHY A S SANTHOSH (HSBN) 506, SWAPNA 
VILASAM, 

SEEMANTHAPURAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

67 20/01/2026 SHREYA BAIJU BAIJU (FTHR) DEVI SADANAM, 
KUZHIVILAKOM, 

MUNDAYIL, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

68 20/01/2026 SHAHINA S NITHINSHA S R 
(HSBN)

PALUNKAN HOUSE, 
MADAVOOR, 
PALLICKAL, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
PALLICKAL

  

69 20/01/2026 NAJIB SEENA BEEVI N 
(WIFE)

AL NAJ, 
NJARAYILKONAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

70 20/01/2026 SAYANTH S SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

134, 
SAYANTHANAM, 

HARIHARAPURAM, 
HARIHARAPURAM P 
O, 695310, VARKALA

  

71 20/01/2026 AHAD MALIK SABEENA (MTHR) MYLOTTUKONAM 
HOUSE, PALLICKAL, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

72 20/01/2026 Nisa S Riyad (HSBN) 05/14,Baithil Al 
Rahman, Moodillavila, 

Edava, Edava P O, 
695311, Varkala

  

73 20/01/2026 ARYA M MOHANAN K (FTHR) AJITHA VILASAM, 
PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

74 20/01/2026 ABHINAV R M RAJEEV KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MUKKADA, 
KUDAVOOR, 

MARUTHIKUNNU 
PO, 695603, VARKALA

  

75 20/01/2026 SAFARULLA KHAN A ABDUL RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

A R VILLA, 
CHILAKKOOR, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

76 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI J S SYAMKUMAR S S 
(FTHR)

P S VILASOM, 
EDAMONILA, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA PO, 

695603, VARKALA

  

77 20/01/2026 Riya Rafiq Muhamed Rafiq (FTHR) Roadil Puthen Veedu, 
Edava, Edava, Edava, 

695311, Varkala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

78 20/01/2026 Sulaikha A Abdul Ahad (FTHR) 01/380 Vayalil Veedu, 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 

Vettoor, 695312, Varkala

  

79 20/01/2026 SHAJU S SHANMUKHAN 
CHETTIYAR (FTHR)

VRINDAVANAM, 
KULAMADA, 
PARIPPALLY, 

KIZHAKKANELA P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

80 20/01/2026 DEEPU R P RENJUSHA 
GOPINATH (WIFE)

28/R P NIVAS, 28TH 
MILE, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKALA

  

81 20/01/2026 K mohammed Phasil Koyakutty (FTHR) 17/45,Thundathuvila, 
Parayil, Edava, Edava P 

O, 695311, Varkala

  

82 20/01/2026 NAYIF N N ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

RANI MANZIL, 
VILABHAGOM, 

VETTOOR, 
NEDUMGANDA, 

695307, VARKALA

  

83 20/01/2026 NAJEEB H HAMEED (FTHR) 13/388-A S R HOUSE, 
RATHICKAL, 

VETTOOR P O, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

84 20/01/2026 SHEHIN S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) 07/462, 
KADAYILAZHIKAM, 

VEMOODU, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

85 20/01/2026 ANAKHA ASOKAN ASOKAN ASARI 
(FTHR)

10/304 
PANANINNAVILAVEED, 

JANATHAMUKKU 
VENKULAM, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

86 20/01/2026 FATHIMA R MIDHILAJ (FTHR) PARAVILA 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

MOOLABHAGAM, 
PALLICKAL, 

MOOTHALA P O, 
695604, VARKKALA

  

87 20/01/2026 NASEEM SAMEEH (FTHR) 18/84,LATHAMMA 
VILASAM, 

MAITHANAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

88 20/01/2026 HALAMOL M E ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

HALA MANZIL, 
SREENIVASAPURAM, 

VARKALA, 
SREENIVASAPURAM, 

695145, VARKALA

  

89 20/01/2026 DEEPA ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) VADAKKUMKARA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
CHENNANCODE 

VADASSERIKONAM 
P O, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
VADASSERIKONAM 

P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

90 20/01/2026 KISHOR KUMAR HARSHA V (WIFE) JANAKI VILLA, MEL 
VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

91 20/01/2026 ARATHI KRISHNA M 
R 

MINIMOL L (MTHR) ERATH ARAPPURA 
VEEDU, 

VILACKADU, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

92 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KHADHAR IQBAL 

muhammed khadhar 
(FTHR)

THUNDUVILA 
VEEDU, S V PURAM 

P O, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTTAPPALAM, 
695145, VARKALA

  

93 20/01/2026 ALI A AMEER M (FTHR) 285, KALLUVILA  
ARIVALAM, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

94 20/01/2026 RUBEENA R RASHEED S (FTHR) MANZOOR MANZIL, 
MUKKUKADA 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, NAVAIKULAM, 

MARUTHIKUNNU P 
O, 695603, VARKALA

  

95 20/01/2026 HALEEMA A M E ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

HALA MANZIL, 
SREENIVASAPURAM, 

TRIVANDRUM, 
SREENIVASAPURAM, 

695145, VARKALA

  

96 20/01/2026 FAROOQUE A ASHRAF (FTHR) DHARULKHARAM, 
KALIYIKKAL, 

AYIROOR, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA

  

97 20/01/2026 ABDULLA.N NASIMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

02/439 ARAFA 
MANZIL, 

PALAVACODE, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

98 20/01/2026 FATHIMA S SABOORA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

11/326 SHIRAS 
MANZIL, 

NJARAYILKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM 
PO, 695602, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

99 20/01/2026 Nasrin Fathima N Raseela Beevi (MTHR) Fathima Manzil, 
Kattuputhusheri, 

Pallickal, Pallickal, 
695604, Varkala

  

100 20/01/2026 DEVIKA BIJU Biju D S (FTHR) 06/450, S D Bhavan, 
Venkulam, Edava, 

Edava P O, 695311, 
Varkala

  

101 20/01/2026 Arathy S Baiju Baiju K R (FTHR) Vilayil Veedu, 
Anakunnam, Madavoor, 

Pallikkal, 695604, 
Varkala Taluk

  

102 20/01/2026 FATHIMA R REHCY B (FTHR) 17/197 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

REGHUNATHAPURAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

103 20/01/2026 UPENDRAN V NALINAMMA (MTHR) PRADAS 
MANDIRAM, 

VANDIPPURA, 
PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, PALAYAMKUNNU 

P O, 695146, 
VARKALA

  

104 20/01/2026 FAHAD JAHAN SAJEENA K (MTHR) 18/297-4 JANNATH, 
PUTHANCHANTHA, 

CHILAKOOR, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

105 20/01/2026 NAHMA NAUSHAR NAUSHAR KHAN A S 
(FTHR)

21/2 SAJEENA 
MANZIL, 

AMMANKOVIL, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA P O, 
695141, VARKALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

106 20/01/2026 SAIFUDDIN M MYDEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

SHEMI MANZIL, 
KUTTIKADU, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAKALKURI P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

107 20/01/2026 Fathima S Shabu (FTHR) Kunnil Puthen Veedu, 
Nadayara, Varkala, 

Varkala P O, 695141, 
Varkala

  

108 20/01/2026 SANDHYA G SAGAR (HSBN) THULAVILA VEEDU, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

109 20/01/2026 FATHIMA N NAIZA A (MTHR) 08/366 DARUL 
NAJATH, 

KAPPAMVILA, 
KUDAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

110 20/01/2026 INDU V S ASOK KUMAR 
(HSBN)

AKSHARA, 
VILLIKADAVU 
AYIROOR P O, 
VARKKALA, 

AYIROOR, 695310, 
VARKKALA

  

111 20/01/2026 SHAHNA A S ANEESA (MTHR) THENGUVILA 
VEEDU, VETTOOR, 

CHERUNIYOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

112 20/01/2026 Sneha G S Sreekandan Pillai R 
(FTHR)

Pranavam, Ethukkard, 
Navaikulam, 

Navaikulam P O, 
695603, Varkala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

113 20/01/2026 KIRAN R S REGHUNATHAN 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNKA, 
PLACHIVILA, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

114 20/01/2026 ANJALI S S SALIL KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

31/151-1 G S 
BHAVAN, 

THERAKULAM 
PUNNAMOODU, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

115 20/01/2026 SAHANA SAHEER SAJEENA (MTHR) NAJOOLY, MEL 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, MEL 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

116 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI R NAZIMA (OTHR) SHEFEENA MANZIL, 
SADDAMMUKKU, 

MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 695602, 

VARKALA

  

117 20/01/2026 PANGAJAKSHAN 
PILLAI 

THANKAPPAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

447, SREENILAYAM, 
SEEMANTHAPURAM, 

MADAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

118 20/01/2026 ANJANA ASOK ASOKAN (FTHR) 204/NADAM, 
VEMOODU, 

MADAVOOR, 
PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

119 20/01/2026 SNEHACHAND 
SHIBU 

SHIBU 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(FTHR)

310 K S COTTAGE, 
THACHODU, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTTAPPALAM P O, 

695145, VARKALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

120 20/01/2026 ANOOP UPENDRAN UPENDRAN V (FTHR) PRASAD 
MANDIRAM, 

VANDIPPURA, 
PALAYAMKUNNU, 

PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 695146, VARKALA

  

121 20/01/2026 SUBHANA N T NAVAS M (FTHR) 11/524 A, 
CHARUVILA, 

KOTTARAKKONAM, 
KALLAMBALAM, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 
P O, 695605, 
VARKALA

  

122 20/01/2026 SHEBIN H HAIDER KUTTY A 
(FTHR)

UPPUKANDAM 
HOUSE, 

VALLABHAM 
KUNNU K K KONAM 
P O, PALLICKAL, K K 
KONAM P O, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

123 20/01/2026 HAJRA N NAZEER A (FTHR) KOTTAKUZHI 
VEEDU, PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 
PALLICKAL P O, 

695604, VARKALA

  

124 20/01/2026 GREESHMA M 
PILLAI 

MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

GREESHMA NIVAS, 
MUTHANA, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA P O, 

695146, VARKALA

  

125 20/01/2026 REMYA R RAMESAN (FTHR) LATHARAM, 
PALACHIRA P O, 

VARKALA, 
PALACHIRA, 695143, 

VARKALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

126 20/01/2026 SUBOSE N NATARAJAN (FTHR) 15/282, SAI NIWAS, 
THACHODU, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTTAPPALAM P O, 

695145, VARKALA

  

127 20/01/2026 ALTHAF S ASEENA BEEVI A 
(MTHR)

54, SALAMATH 
HOUSE, PALLICKAL, 
K K KONAM, 695604, 

VARKALA

  

128 20/01/2026 BABY GIRIJA DEVAKI AMMA 
(MTHR)

PREM NIVAS, 
VETTIYARA, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKALA

  

129 20/01/2026 LEEMA JAZIR LOOKMANIL 
HAKKIM (FTHR)

A K S LAND, 
PALACHIRA P O, 

VARKALA, 
PALACHIRA, 695143, 

VARKALA

  

130 20/01/2026 HAMSEENA H REENA (MTHR) ROADVILA 
VATTAKONAM, 
VATTAKONAM, 

KUDAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

131 20/01/2026 SALINI S KUNJUMON (HSBN) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
AYANIKUZHIVILA 

KANNAMBA, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
varkala

  

132 20/01/2026 Arunima A Sajeev (FTHR) Charuvila Puthan 
Veedu, Mullanalloor, 

Navaikulam, 
Maruthikunnu P O, 

695603, Varkala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

133 20/01/2026 GOPIKA B S BENIST LAL G S 
(FTHR)

DEVA MANGALAM, 
PUNNAMOODU, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

134 20/01/2026 FEBIN MUHAMMED 
A J 

JASMINE A S (MTHR) JINSA MANZIL, 
PARAKUNNU, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
PARAKUNNU P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

135 20/01/2026 RIYAS MYTHEEN 
PICHA 

SAJNA S (WIFE) AMBANADU HOUSE, 
KALLAMBALAM, 

KUDAVOOR, 
KALLAMBALAM PO, 

695605, VARKALA

  

136 20/01/2026 ASEENA S MOOSA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PARAVILAVEEDU, 
KATTUPUTHUSERY 

PALLICKAL P O, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

137 20/01/2026 BEEVIJAN J JAMEELA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

05/, PACHAYIL 
VEEDU, 

ADUKKOTTUKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

138 20/01/2026 Salma S Salahudeen M (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
Tharatta, Chemmaruthy, 

Vadasserikonam P O, 
695143, Varkala

  

139 20/01/2026 VS ABHISHEK SARASWATHI 
AMMA S (MTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
AYANTHI, 
VARKALA, 

CHERUNNIYOOR, 
695141, VARKALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

140 20/01/2026 NISHAD N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA VEEDU, 
KATTUPUTHUSSERY 

PALLICKAL P O, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

141 20/01/2026 DEVURAJ S SASIKALA S (MTHR) SREERAGAM, 
KAPPIL, EDAVA, 

KAPPIL P O, 695311, 
VARKALA

  

142 20/01/2026 RESHMA P VINAYAN S (HSBN) charuvila veedu, 
AYIRAVALLY, 
PALLICKAL, 

PAKALKURI, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

143 20/01/2026 Ananthu S Sajeev (FTHR) Charuvila Puthan 
Veedu, Mullanalloor, 

Navaikulam, 
Maruthikunnu P O, 

695603, Varkala

  

144 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF S 

BEEVIJAN J (MTHR) 05, PACHAYIL 
VEEDU, 

ADUKKOTTUKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

145 20/01/2026 VAISHNAVI L SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR G (FTHR)

GOPALAKRISHNA 
VILASOM, 

JANARDHANAPURAM, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

146 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) 121,Puthan veedu, 
Tharatta, Chemmaruthy, 

Vadasserikonam P O, 
695143, Varkala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

147 20/01/2026 THANSIL THAHA THAHA (FTHR) 05/344  SHAHINA 
MANZIL, MEL 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, MEL 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

148 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER K 

KAHAR M (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
CHILAKKOOR, 

VARKALA, 
VARKALA, 695141, 

VARKALA

  

149 20/01/2026 SABEENA M SAKKEER (HSBN) 18/508, SABEENA 
MANZIL, 

MUTTAPPALAM, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

SREENIVASAPURAM 
P O, 695145, 
VARKALA

  

150 20/01/2026 SEMEENA SIDHICK M M (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEE, 
MANKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM  P 
O, 695604, VARKALA

  

151 20/01/2026 Naishana N Navas B (FTHR) 13/411, Saina Manzil, 
Kakkodu, Madavoor, 
Njarayilkonam P O, 

695602, Varkala

  

152 20/01/2026 Salman S Shamnad (FTHR) Salman Manzil, 
Tholoor, Navaikulam, 

Maruthikunnu P O, 
695603, Varkala

  

153 20/01/2026 SYAM RAJ A S ANIL RAJ K P (FTHR) RAJ BHAVAN, 
PULLANICODE, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

154 20/01/2026 NABEESATH SHAMSHUDEEN 
(HSBN)

05/344 SHAHINA 
MANZIL, MEL 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, MEL 

VETTOOR, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

155 20/01/2026 ASOKAN KOCHU CHERUKAN 
(FTHR)

PADIPPURA VEEDU, 
KADAMPATTUKONAM, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

156 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJEEV SAJEEV (FTHR) 17/373,Odettikarazhikam, 
Vettakkada, Edava, 
Edava P O, 695311, 

Varkala

  

157 20/01/2026 HANEEB U SINDHU (WIFE) 12/141 INDIRANIVAS, 
NEAR 

RAIWAYSTATION, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

158 20/01/2026 SURAG S GEETHA T J (FTHR) KUNNATHU 
THEKKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKALA

  

159 20/01/2026 VARSHA S VIJU VIJU P (FTHR) AYILLYAM, 
VILACKADU, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR P O, 
695602, VARKALA

  

160 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIDHIQ 
N

NAZEER (FTHR) MOOLOTTUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KALIYIKKAL, 
AYIROOR, 

KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

161 20/01/2026 SAHAD A R ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

04/339 S S MANZIL, 
MOOLABHAGAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
MOOTHALA P O, 

695604, VARKKALA

  

162 20/01/2026 Jyothika R Bijoy R (FTHR) 08/198, Vishnu bhavan, 
Venkulam, Edava, 

Edava P O, 695311, 
Varkala

  

163 20/01/2026 AKASH K KUNJUMON (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
AYANIKUZHIVILA 

KANNAMBA, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

164 20/01/2026 Ijasa I Ismail (FTHR) Varuvilakom, 
Perumathura, Sarkara, 
Perumathura, 695301, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

165 20/01/2026 Muhammed Farhan S Semeerudeen B (FTHR) Kunnuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Maruthikunnu, 

Navaikulam, 
Maruthikunnu P O, 

695603, Varkala

  

166 20/01/2026 DIVYA M D K MADHU (FTHR) DIVYA DEVIKA 
BHAVAN, 

CHILAKKOOR, 
VARKALA, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

167 20/01/2026 Ajitha Sadanandan (FTHR) Melevila Veedu, 
Vettoor, Vettoor, 

Vettoor, 695312, Varkala

  

168 20/01/2026 PARTHAV J S JAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

LOVELY NIVAS, 
KEDAKULAM, 

AYIROOR, 
ELAKAMON P O, 
695310, VARKALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

169 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAYIF 
M

MUHAMMED JISTHY 
(FTHR)

KALIYILIL KUNNIL 
VEEDU, VETTIYARA, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKALA

  

170 20/01/2026 HAASINA MUMTHAS 
T S 

M M THAHA (FTHR) 9/179, ANAKUZHI 
VEEDU, KUDAVOOR, 
NJARAAYILKONAM 

P O, 695602, 
VARKALA

  

171 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED BASHA AHAMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

01/460 KADAYIL 
VEEDU, VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

172 20/01/2026 AMAL BABU BALAKRISHNAN 
BABU (FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
VADASSERIKONAM 

P O, 
CHEMMARUTHY, 

VADASSERIKONAM, 
695143, VARKALA

  

173 20/01/2026 AFZANA NIYAZI NIYAZI 
ABDULRAHUMAN 

KUNJU (FTHR)

02/267  MAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KETTIDAM 
JUNCTION, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
VETTIYARA P O, 
695603, VARKALA

  

174 20/01/2026 SREESANTH M S SIMI A (MTHR) UTHRAM NIVAS, 
NJEKKAD, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
VADASSERIKONAM, 

695143, VARKALA

  

175 20/01/2026 Mariyathul Khibithiya B Sharafudeen (FTHR) Bilal Building, 
Kanvasramam, 

Chemmaruthy, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

176 20/01/2026 JASMIN JAMNAD (HSBN) F R MANZIL, 
CHITTILAKKADU, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

177 20/01/2026 SWAPNA S SADANANDAN 
(FTHR)

V S NIVAS, 
CHAVARCODE, 
MUTHANA P O, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
MUTHANA, 695146, 

VARKALA

  

178 20/01/2026 Jasmin Ismail Ismail (HSBN) Kanwasramam, 
Nadayara, 

Chemmaruthy, 
Sreenivasapuram, 
695145, Varkala

  

179 20/01/2026 Semeerudeen Badarudeen (FTHR) Kunnuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Maruthikunnu, 

Navaikulam, 
Maruthikunnu P O, 

695603, Varkala

  

180 20/01/2026 ARDRA R REMYA P (MTHR) 7/171 
KIZHAKKEVILA 

VEEDU, 
MADAVOOR, 
MADAVOOR, 

MADAVOOR, 695602, 
VARKALA

  

181 20/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA N 
S 

NAZEEM S N (FTHR) SHAJI MANDIRAM, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 

AYIROOR, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM P 
O, 695310, VARKALA

  

182 20/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR SAVITHRI (MTHR) KOCHUKATTIL 
VEEDU, NJEKKAD, 

OTTOOR, 
VADASSERIKONAM 

P O, 695143, 
VARKALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

183 20/01/2026 Mohammed Sajid Naseemudeen S (FTHR) Karikkakathil Veedu, 
Maruthikunnu, 
Navaikulam, 

Maruthikunnu P O, 
695603, Varkala

  

184 20/01/2026 AJMALSHA B BADARUDEEN H 
(FTHR)

OBILLAH MANZIL, 
MOOTHALA, 
PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
695604, VARKALA

  

185 20/01/2026 Shibina S Shibu (FTHR) M M Manzil, Nadayara, 
Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala

  

186 20/01/2026 PRANAV SURESH SINDHU KUMARI V 
(MTHR)

SUKRUTHAM, 
IRAMONNILA, 
KUDAVOOR, 

NAVAIKULAM, 
695602, VARKALA

  

187 20/01/2026 KARTHIKA J P UMESH (HSBN) 6/64 SABARI, 
PAIVELIKONAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

VETTIYARA P O, 
VETTIYARA, 695603, 

VARKALA

  

188 20/01/2026 NEETHU G BABU N (FTHR) 7/433 A CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KAIPPALLIKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

189 20/01/2026 Aravind A Anilkumar (FTHR) Koonanchalilveedu, 
Mukkukada, Kudavoor, 
Maruthikkunnu, 695603, 

Varkala

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

190 20/01/2026 FARSANA J JAMNAD (FTHR) F R MANZIL, 
CHITTILAKKADU, 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, 695312, 

VARKALA

  

191 20/01/2026 ALIF FAROOK FAROOK (FTHR) EAST KALLAZHI, 
PARAYIL, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA

  

192 20/01/2026 SHAJEENA BEEVI JUMAILA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SAJEENA MANZIL, 
KAPPAMVILA, 
MADAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM  P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

193 20/01/2026 KAVITHA K AJAYAKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

KAVERI, Ethukkad- 
Kuzhinellur Road, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
695603, Varkala

  

194 20/01/2026 SAHIYA FATHIMA 
SAYID 

SAYID A (FTHR) 13/256 FATHIMA 
MANZIL, MEL 

VETTOOR, 
VETTOOR, VETTOOR 

P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

195 20/01/2026 DEEPTHI SS SHAJI V (FTHR) UTHRAM, 
PANTHADIVILA, 
MANAMPOOR, 
MANAMPOOR, 

695611, VARKALA

  

196 20/01/2026 FATHIMA S JAFAR (FTHR) PARAYILTHODI, 
PAARAYIL, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 10:44 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

197 20/01/2026 SHEHINA S SHAREER M N (FTHR) M N HOUSE, 
AMBILIMUKKU, 

MADAVOOR, 
NJARAYILKONAM P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

198 20/01/2026 FARHANA FATHIMA 
NAZIRKHAN 

SHAJEENA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SAJEENA MANZIL, 
KAPPAMVILA, 
MADAVOOR, 

NJARAYILKONAM  P 
O, 695602, VARKALA

  

199 20/01/2026 ANASUYA A S ANILKUMAR J (FTHR) 356 SREESIVAM, 
MUTHIYAKKONAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
VELAMANNOOR PO, 

695604, VARKALA

  

200 20/01/2026 SAFNAN RAJMIN S RAJMIN (FTHR) ASHRAF GARDEN, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

201 20/01/2026 NIHAL NOUSHAD HAZEENA A (MTHR) HASANIYA, 
THOKKADU P O, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
THOKKADU, 695143, 

VARKALA

  

202 20/01/2026 MAHIMA MOHAN M MOHANAN 
CHETTIYAR (FTHR)

30/502 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PUNNAMOODU, 
VARKALA P O, 

VARKALA, 695141, 
VARKALA

  

203 20/01/2026 VEENA V S Venu J Suma (FTHR) 2/148,Maniveena, 
Hariharapuram, Ayiroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala

  

204 20/01/2026 RISANA S SHAMNAD (FTHR) PARAYILTHODI, 
PAARAYIL, EDAVA, 

EDAVA, 695311, 
VARKALA
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205 20/01/2026 THULASIDHARAN G USHAKUMARI (WIFE) 7/386 USHA 
MANDIRAM, 

CHALAMKONAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PULIYOORKONAM, 
695604, VARKALA

  

206 20/01/2026 KULSAM BEEVI ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

HASANIYA, 
THOKKADU P O, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
THOKKADU, 695143, 

VARKALA

  

207 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABEEL 

AMEEN (FTHR) 01/165 AMEEN MEL 
VILAKAM, 
VETTOOR, 

VETTOOR, VETTOOR 
P O, 695312, 
VARKALA

  

208 20/01/2026 ALFIYA S SUDHEER (FTHR) SALIM MANZIL, 
THOTTIKKALLU, 
MANAMBOOR, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

209 20/01/2026 Abhiram A S shainy b j (MTHR) chittazhikathu veedu, 
vadasserikonam, 
chemmaruthy, 

vadasserikonam P O, 
695143, chirayinkeezhu

  

210 20/01/2026 Rahumathulla Sajeena s (WIFE) Dharul huda, 
Thachankonam, varkala, 
varkala, 695141, varkala

  

211 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB S 

SULFIKAR P (FTHR) SONIYA NIVAS, 
PULLOORMUKKU, 

KUDAVOOR 
VILLAGE, 

KALLAMBALAM P O, 
695605, VARKALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VARKALA

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 JALEEL NISHAD 
KATTUVILA 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
EDAVA, EDAVA, 
EDAVA, 695311, 

VARKALA

  

213 20/01/2026 HALA N ABDULLAH 
NAZEERUDEEN 

(HSBN)

HASANIYA, 
THOKKADU P O, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
THOKKADU, 695143, 

VARKALA

  

214 20/01/2026 FAMI FAZIL FAZIL (FTHR) FAMI HOUSE, 
MOOTHALA, 
PALLICKAL, 

MOOTHALA, 695604, 
VARKALA

  

215 20/01/2026 Sandra A S sunil Kumar B (FTHR) A S BHAVAN, 
kudavoor, madavoor, 

Njarayilkonam, 695602, 
varkala

  

216 20/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF ABDUL RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

HASANIYA, 
THOKKADU P O, 

CHEMMARUTHY, 
THOKKADU, 695143, 

VARKALA

  

217 20/01/2026 Amalnath S B Sreekumar R (FTHR) CHIRAYIL VEEDU, 
Changayilkonam, 

Madavoor, 
Puliyoorkonam, 695604, 

Varkala

  

218 20/01/2026 Adithya L D Liju P (FTHR) Nandhanam, 
Kadavinkara, Ayiroor, 

Palayam Kunnu, 
695146, Varkala

  

219 20/01/2026 ARSHAYA KRISHNA AMBIKA M G (MTHR) KRISHNA KRIPS, 
IOB- ETHUKKAD 

ROAD, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
695603, Varkala
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220 20/01/2026 Zara Vinod Vinod S (FTHR) Kadayil Veedu, 
Pallickal, Pallickal, 
Pallickal, 695604, 

Varkala

  

221 20/01/2026 Ashik Muhammed N Sumaiyabeevi A 
(MTHR)

Firdouse, Kappamvila, 
Kallambalam, 

Njarayilkonam, 695602, 
Varkala

  

222 20/01/2026 Anandhu M S 
Madhusoodhanan Pillai J

MadhusoodhananPillai J 
(FTHR)

Roaduvila veedu, 
Hariharapuram, Ayroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala

  

223 20/01/2026 Neha J Jose S (FTHR) Sweet Dreams, 
Kallamkonam, Varkala, 

Varkala, 695141, 
Varkala

  

224 20/01/2026 Sabari V S Vidhu (FTHR) Charuvila, 
Kunnumpuram, 

Palayamkunnu, Ayiroor, 
Palayam Kunnu, 
695146, Varkala

  

225 20/01/2026 SURESH BABU REENA R (WIFE) R S BHAVAN, 
CHAVARCODE, 

PALAYAMKUNNU P 
O, 

PALAYAMKUNNU, 
695146, VARKALA

  

226 20/01/2026 HATHIMUNNIZA N KALEEL S (HSBN) NOORUL MADEENA, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 

AYIROOR, 
KIZHAKKEPURAM, 
695310, VARKALA

  

227 20/01/2026 Muhammed Haris R S Sajeena s (MTHR) Dharul Huda, 
Thachankonam, 

Varkala, Varkala, 
695141, Varkala
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228 20/01/2026 Indira S Thulasi (HSBN) 225 Kallazhiyilkaday, 
Hariharapuram 

Elakamon, Ayiroor, 
Hariharapuram P O, 

695310, Varkala

  

229 20/01/2026 Pavithra V.S Vidhu (FTHR) Charuvila, 
Kunnumpuram, Palayam 

Kunnu, Ayiroor, 
Palayam Kunnu, 
695146, Varkala

  

230 20/01/2026 Karthik K Kunjumon K (FTHR) Kunninpurathu puthen 
Veedu, Kudavoor, 

Madavoor, 
Njarayilkonam, 695602, 

Varkala

  

231 20/01/2026 Muhsin M Muneerabeevi (MTHR) Darul Muhsin,, 
Edavoorkonam, 

kudavoor, 
Puthusserimukku p o, 

695605, varkala

  

232 20/01/2026 Suresh Sivadasan (FTHR) 1/637,Bijuvilasam, 
Aluvilappuram, Ayiroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala

  

233 20/01/2026 GOPIKA S SHIBU (FTHR) 4/512 LAVANYA, 
AYANTHI, VETTOOR, 

VARKALA P O, 
695141, VARKALA

  

234 20/01/2026 Josna R Johnson Johnson (FTHR) J K Bhavanam, 
Hariharapuram, Ayiroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala

  

235 20/01/2026 Kesiya R Reena Johnson (MTHR) J K Bhavanam, 
Hariharapuram, Ayroor, 
Hariharapuram, 695310, 

Varkala
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236 20/01/2026 Meenu M.L Manoharalal S (FTHR) Marthanda Bhavan, 
Palayam Kunnu, 

Ayiroor, Palayamkunnu, 
695146, Varkala

  

237 20/01/2026 AFAF AHAMED AHAMED A (FTHR) TAMIM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 
NAVAIKULAM, 

695603, VARKALA

  

238 20/01/2026 Manju R Sujayakumar R (HSBN) Kailasam, Chavarcode, 
Navaikulam, Parippally, 

691574, Varkala

  

239 20/01/2026 Gouthamkrishna S Sujayakumar R (FTHR) Kailasam, Chavarcode, 
Navaikulam, Parippally, 

691574, Varkala

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


